Drinks



All Visa, MasterCard & American Express cards will
incur a 1.65% processing fee. All debit cards will incur a
0.55% processing fee.

A 10% surcharge applies on weekends.
A 15% surcharge applies on all public holidays.



Water

Purezza still and sparkling unlimited per person 6

Coffee

by ‘THE LITTLE MARIONETTFE’ Regular 5.5
Large 6

Cappuccino, Flat White, Latte, Mocha, Hot Chocolate
Long black, Espresso, Piccolo, Macchiato

Chai Latte

Add Ons
Soy Milk, Almond Milk, Decaf, Extra shot, Honey
Oat milk

Tea
by ‘Tippity’

Balmain Breakfast, Jane the Queen, Peppermint, Chamomile,
Liquorice Karha, Lemongrass & Ginger, Sencha

Juice

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Grapefruit

Soft Drinks

Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Lemon Lime Bitters, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

Cold Pressed Juices by ‘Nectar’

Green with Envy - apple, spinach, celery, kale, lemon, cucumber, lemon
Eagle Eye - carrot, apple, orange, pineapple, lemon, turmeric

Sweet Cheeks - watermelon, apple, raspberry, lime

Up-Beet - beetroot, carrot, apple, celery, ginger, lemon

Non-Alcoholic Wines
NV *Vinada’ Sparkling Wine - 200ml Spain

55

85

17



Beer & Cider

Sydney Brewery - Lager 4.7% 375ml

Smooth citrus aroma complemented by a toasty malt backbone

Young Henrys - Natural Lager 4.2% 375ml
Unfiltered beer, hazy, slightly bitter and crisp

Asahi Super ‘Dry’ - Lager 5.0% 330ml

Dry and crisp Japanese style lager with a quick clean finish.

Sydney Brewery - Pale Ale 5% 375ml

American pale ale with citrus and floral aromas.

Young Henrys ‘Newtowner’ - Pale Ale 4.8% 375ml

Australian malts and hops to make it fun, fruity and slightly bitter

Mountain Culture ‘Cult’ - IPA 6.2% 355ml

New world hops, tropical fruit notes, and a soft, pillowy body.

Mountain Culture ‘Three Fiddy’ 355ml - Pale Ale 3.3%

Intense hop aroma with citrus and tropical notes

Hiatus Beers - Pacific Ale <0.5% 375ml Non-Alcoholic

Aromas of tropical fruit and fresh notes of citrus

Yulli’'s Brews ‘Margot’ - Apple Cider 5% 375ml (GF)

Crisp, sparkling, long clean finish

Matso’s - Ginger Beer 3.5% 330ml

Pungent bite of ginger with the right sweetness to soften the palate.

Sydney, NSW

Sydney, NSW

Australia

Sydney, NSW

Newtown, NSW

Katoomba, NSW

Katoomba, NSW

Sydney, NSW

Adelaide Hills, SA

Broome, WA

12

14

14

12

14

15

13

13

13



Cocktails

Low Key Juicy
Eristoff Vodka, St Germain, grapefruit, coconut, lemon
Think beach club cocktail, with sunglasses on

Blush Affair
Seabourne Berry Blush Gin, Campari, pink peppercorn cordial
soft berry, gentle bitterness, bright citrus

Silent Tropics
Silent Pool Gin, clarified mango-passionfruit, saltbush, SRG signature scent
Understated and evocative, a tropical escape

Day Dream
Bacardi 8yo & Carta Blanca, creme de cacao, passionfruit, mango, thai basil, dairy
Dreamy, tropical, playfully exotic

Harbour Heat
Cazadores Blanco, Aperol, agave, pink grapefruit
Sunset margarita-meets-spicy spritz

Peel The Burn
Jameson Irish Whiskey, banana, habanero, chocolate bitters, peychaud'’s bitters, whites
Creamy, spicy, and a little dangerous

Mocktails

In-Flight Fantasy
Sammy Piquant The Jetsetter, pandan, pineapple, lime
A Tropical escape, no passport required

Smokey Intention
Sammy Piquant The Oaxacan, banana habanero oleo, lime
Smokey, cheeky, and spicy

Rose & Lychee Pop
Rose, Lychee, Lemon & Soda
Delicate, playful, and sparkling

Feeling like something more ‘classic’?
Just ask us!

23

22

24

23

21

24

17

17

14



Wines by the Glass
Sparkling & Champagne

NV Bandini — Prosecco Glera
NV House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’
NV Veuve Clicquot - Champagne

White

2025 Rieslingfreak ‘No.3’ Riesling

2023 Von Buhl ‘“Trocken’ Riesling

2023 Aquilani Pinot Grigio

2019 Tyrrell’'s Stevens Semillon

2023 Bodegas Eidosela ‘Charquifio’
Albarifio

2025 Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc

2025 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’
Sauvignon Blanc

2023 Unico Zelo ‘River Sand’ Fiano

2024 Pedestal Chardonnay

2022 Cape Mentelle Chardonnay

2023 Michele et Camille Robin

‘Cuvée SRG’ - Chablis Chardonnay

Rosé & Orange
2025 Margan ‘Rose and Bramble’
2024 Minuty ‘M’ - Cétes de Provence

2022 Domaine Ott ‘Chadteau Romassan’

- Bandol

2023 Unico Zelo ‘Esoterico’ Zibibbo-

Gewdlrztraminer (Orange Wine)

Veneto, Italy
Multi-Regional, TAS
Reims, France

Clare Valley, SA
Pfalz, Germany
Veneto, Italy
Hunter Valley, NSW
Rias Baixas, Spain

Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA

Riverland, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Burgundy, France

Hunter Valley, NSW
Provence, France
Provence, France

Riverland, SA

150ml

18
26
16
28
28

16
24

19
19
36
34

150ml
17
19
44

20

125ml

16
22
35

500ml

54
78
48
84
84

48
72

57
57
108
102

500ml
51

57
132

60



Red

2025 Storm Bay Pinot Noir

2024 Mulline ‘Sutherlands Creek’ Pinot Noir
2023 Hentley Farm ‘Cottage’ Grenache

2023 Marcarini ‘Lasarin’ - Langhe Nebbiolo
2024 Poggio Anima - Chianti Sangiovese

2023 Terrazas ‘Reserva’ Malbec

2024 Dominique Portet ‘Fontaine’
Cabernet Blend

2020 Rockford ‘Rifle Range’
Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Rockbare Shiraz

2022 Shaw + Smith Shiraz

Dessert

2024 Frogmore Creek Iced Riesling
2023 Corrado Tonelli ‘Visner di Pergola’
Montepulciano-Sangiovese-Cherry
2017 Cantine Dolianova -
Moscato di Sardegna
2019 Chateau Coutet - Sauternes

ler Cru Classé

Fortified

NV Stanton & Killeen Classic Muscat
NV Henriques & Henriques

‘Finest Medium Rich’ 5YO Madeira
NV Warre's Otima 20 Year Old Tawny

Coal River Valley, TAS
Geelong, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA
Piedmont, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Mendoza, Argentina
Yarra Valley, VIC

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA

Coal River Valley, TAS
Marche, Italy

Sardinia, Italy

Bordeaux, France

Rutherglen, VIC
Madeira, Portugal

Douro Valley, Portugal

150ml

20
32
15
28
19
27
19

50

18
36

500ml

60

96

45

84

57

81

57

150

54

108

75ml

15
14

16

30

60ml

14
15

20



Sparkling

NV  House of Arras ‘Blanc de Blancs’

NV  Clover Hill ‘Cuvée Exceptionnelle’

NV  Cloudy Bay ‘Pelorus’

NV  Bandini — Prosecco

Champagne

NV  Veuve Clicquot

NV  Ruinart ‘R de Ruinart’

NV  Larmandier Bernier ‘Latitude’
Blanc de Blancs

NV  Dehours ‘Grande Réserve’
2015 Dom Pérignon

NV  Taittinger Rosé
2015 Louis Roederer Rosé

Multi-Regional, TAS
Multi-Regional, TAS
Marlborough, NZ

Veneto, Italy

Reims
Reims
Vertus
Vallée de la Marne

Epernay

Reims

Reims

119
124
125

68

195

240

280

232

605

285
322



White

Light & Fragrant

2025 Rieslingfreak ‘No.3’ Riesling

2024 Rockford Riesling

2024 Von Buhl Trocken Riesling

2019 Tyrrell’s Stevens Semillon

2024 Aquilani Pinot Grigio

2025 Nick Spencer Pinot Gris

2025 Tai Tira Sauvignon Blanc

2025 Leeuwin Estate ‘Art Series’ Sauvignon Blanc

Textural & Fruit Driven

2024 Fattoria San Lorenzo ‘Di Gino’ - Verdicchio
dei Castelli di Jesi

2023 Bodegas Eidosela ‘Charquifio’ Albarifio

2021 Charles Joguet ‘Les Petites Roches’ -
Chinon Chenin Blanc

2024 Marco Carpineti ‘Capolemole’ Bellone

2023 Pascal Reverdy ‘Terre de Maimbray’ -
Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc

2022 Domaine Belargus ‘Gaudrets’ - Savennieres
Chenin Blanc

2023 Michele et Camille Robin ‘Cuvée SRG’ -
Chablis Chardonnay

2023 Dominique Gruhier ‘Montee de Tonnerre’ -
Chablis 1er Cru Chardonnay

Layered & Savory

2023 Unico Zelo ‘River Sand’ Fiano

2024 Pedestal Chardonnay

2022 Cape Mentelle Chardonnay

2024 Stargazer Chardonnay

2024 Tolpuddle Chardonnay

2024 Small Island ‘Saltwater River’ Chardonnay
2024 Ten Minutes by Tractor ‘Estate’ Chardonnay

2021 Domaine Charles - Hautes-Cbtes de Beaune

Chardonnay
2022 Marchese Antinori ‘Cervaro della Sala’

Chardonnay

Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Pfalz, Germany
Hunter Valley, NSW
Veneto, Italy
Hilltops, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA

Marche, Italy

Rias Baixas, Spain
Loire Valley, France

Lazio, Italy
Loire Valley, France

Loire Valley, France
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

Riverland, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Coal River Valley, TAS
Coal River Valley, TAS
Saltwater River, TAS
Mornington Pen., VIC
Burgundy, France

Umbria, Italy

78
122
104
128

68

84

68
160

102

124
138

119
154

258

135

280

88

85
148
180
224
118
146
138

298



Rosé & Orange

2025 Margan ‘Rose and Bramble’

2024 Minuty ‘M’ - Cétes de Provence

2022 Domaine Ott ‘Chateau Romassan’ - Bandol
2024 Domaine Tempier - Bandol

2023 Unico Zelo ‘Esoterico’ Zibibbo-
Gewdrztraminer (Orange Wine)

Red

Light & Fruit Driven

2025 Storm Bay Pinot Noir

2024 Stargazer Pinot Noir

2024 Mulline ‘Sutherlands Creek’ Pinot Noir

2023 Ashton Hills ‘Estate’ Pinot Noir

2024 Ten Minutes By Tractor ‘Down the Hill’
Pinot Noir

2024 Small Island Gamay

2024 Poggio Anima - Chianti Sangiovese

2023 Hentley Farm ‘The Cottage’ Grenache

2019 Quartio Moro ‘CNS’ - Cannonau di Sardegna
Grenache

2023 Trapadis ‘P’tite Céte’ - Coétes du Rhone
Grenache

Savory & Textural

2023 Tolpuddle Pinot Noir

2023 Felton Road ‘Bannockburn’ Pinot Noir

2022 Domaine Rougeot-Dupin - Bourgogne Rouge
Pinot Noir

2022 Domaine Charles ‘Terra Cotta’ - Hautes-
Cotes de Beaune Pinot Noir

Hunter Valley, NSW
Provence, France
Provence, France
Provence, France

Riverland, SA

Coal River Valley, TAS
Coal River Valley, TAS
Geelong, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mornington Pen., VIC

Saltwater River, TAS
Tuscany, Italy
Barossa Valley, SA
Sardinia, Italy

S. Rhone, France

Coal River Valley, TAS
Central Otago, NZ
Burgundy, France

Burgundy, France

2023 Casa da Passarella ‘Somontes’ Touriga Nacional Ddo, Portugal

2019 Cvne ‘Cune’ - Rioja Reserva

Tempranillo-Garnacha

10

Rioja, Spain

74
88
196
202

78

88
180
146
178
156

122
90
68

146

128

224
182
168

148

104
176



Savory & Textural continued...

2018 Henri Lurton ‘Baron de Brane’ - Margaux

2019 Croix de Certan - Pomerol

2021 Domaine Bernard Gripa - Saint-Joseph Syrah

220 2023 Trapadis - Chateauneuf du Pape

2023 Contesa - Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

2024 Marco Carpineti ‘“Tufaliccio’ Montepulciano-
Cesanese

2023 Marcarini ‘Lasarin’ - Langhe Nebbiolo

2019 Poderi Colla - Barbaresco Nebbiolo

2021 Fabiana Kalema - Negroamaro Salento

2023 Thymiopoulos ‘Alta’ - Naoussa Xinomavro

Rich & Bold

2019 Querce Bettina - Brunello di Montalcino
Sangiovese

2023 Terrazas ‘Reserva’ Malbec

2019 Castagna ‘Genesis’ Syrah

2022 Shaw + Smith Shiraz

2022 Rockbare Shiraz

2021 Rockford ‘Basket Press’ Shiraz

2022 Langmeil ‘Orphan Bank’ Shiraz

2022 Henschke ‘Keyneton Euphonium’
Shiraz-Cabernet Sauvignon

2023 Quilty & Gransden Cabernet-Merlot

2021 Moss Wood Cabernet Sauvignon

2021 Rockford ‘Rifle Range’ Cabernet Sauvignon

2024 Dominique Portet ‘Fontaine’ Cabernet Blend

Dessert

2024 Frogmore Creek ‘Iced Riesling’ 375ml

2023 Corrado Tonelli ‘Visner di Pergola’
Montepulciano-Sangiovese-Cherry 750ml

2017 Cantine Dolianova - Moscato di Sardegna
500ml

2019 Chateau Coutet - Sauternes ler Cru Classé
375ml

Bordeaux, France
Bordeaux, France
N.Rhone, France
S.Rhéne, France
Abruzzo, Italy
Lazio, Italy

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Puglia, Italy
Macedonia, Greece

Tuscany, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina
Beechworth, VIC
Adelaide Hills, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA

Orange, NSW
Margaret River, WA

Barossa Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC

Coal River Valley, TAS
Marche, Italy

Sardinia, Italy

Bordeaux, France

240
345

235
92
116

126
268
112
125

292

110
194
148

82
280
172
152

55
264

196
84

65
114

98

132

11



Digestives

Raro Wild Mirto
Little Cello Organic Limoncello
Earp Distilling Co. Orancello

Fernet Branca
Amaro Nonnino
Amaro Montenegro
Ramazzotti Amaro
Averna Amaro
Rucolino Amaro

Nonnino Moscato
Nonnino Fragolino
Nonnino Vendemmia ‘Riserva’

Pierre Huet Calvados Fine - 2 YO
Castarede Armagnac Napoleon - 15 YO
Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

Aperitifs & Liqueurs

Paul Ricard - Pastis de Marseille
Wagqar Pisco

Frangelico

Amaretto Disaronno

Mr Black

Baileys Irish Cream

Drambuie

Sheep Dog - Peanut Butter Whisky

12

Sardinia, Italy
Stonyfell, SA
Newcastle, NSW

Milan, Italy
Friuli, Italy
Bologna, Italy
Milano, Italy
Sicily, Italy
Naples, Italy

Friuli, Italy
Friuli, Italy
Friuli, Italy

Normandy, France
Gers, France
France

France

France

France

Marseille, France
Chile

Italy

Italy

Australia

Ireland

Scotland

USA

13
10
12

14
15
12
13
13
13

17
17
18

18
19
13
17
14
13

13
13
11
12
12
11
14
13



Spirits
Vodka

Offshore
Eristoff
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Rum

Bacardi

Bacardi Spiced

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Ron Zacapa 23

Velho Barreiro Cachaca

Tequila

Cazadores Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

Gin

Hickson Road Harbour Strength
Archie Rose ‘Signature’

23rd St. Distillery - Mulberry Gin
Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Bombay Sapphire

Haymans of London - Sloe Gin
Silent Pool Gin

Hendrick’s

Tanqueray 10

Malfy ‘Con Arancia’ - Blood Orange

Australia
Georgia
France
Poland

Puerto Rico
Puerto Rico
USA
Guatemala
Brazil

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Sydney, NSW
Sydney, NSW
Renmark, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC
England
England
England
Scotland
Scotland

Italy

11
11
13
13

11
11
12
19
13

12
14
15
16

15
14
13
14
15
12
13
15
14
16
14

13



Spirits (continued)
American Whiskey

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Jack Daniel
Sazerac Rye 6 YO

Blended Whiskey

Dewar’s White

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 YO
Monkey Shoulder

Jameson

Canadian Club

Single Malt Whisky

Glenmorangie 10 YO

Macallan ‘Double Cask’ 15 YO
Balvenie ‘DoubleWood’ 12 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Talisker 10 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO
Ardbeg 10 YO

Manly Spirits ‘Coastal Stone’

Nikka ‘From the Barrel’

14

Kentucky
Kentucky
Tennessee
New Orleans

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Ireland
Canada

Highlands
Highlands
Speyside
Speyside
Speyside
Isle of Skye
Islay

Islay

Manly, NSW

Japan

13
13
14
16

11
13
32
13
14
13
12

14
34
18
15
19
16
17
16

25

18



@thefenwickbalmain
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